
WED 10 APR 2019, START TIME 17:15

TRAP MIXED TEAM
START LIST

FINAL

Records

WR 5 AUG 2018 Leobersdorf (AUT)47 ROSSI Jessica; PELLIELO Giovanni; ITA ECH

Targets

SMR1

USA2

GER3

CHN4

ITA5

RUS6

Legend 8F96F49D

Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10-Apr-19 16:19:34)

RemarksTotalNatNamePos

SAN MARINO
PERILLI
BERTI

UNITED STATES 1
CARROLL
ELLER

GERMANY 1
QUOOSS
PIGORSCH

CHINA 2
DENG
DU

ITALY 1
STANCO
PELLIELO

RUSSIAN FED. 1
BARSUK
KABATSKIY
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